UNOFFICIAL COPY

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDA	1ENT		1408545 <i>0</i> 21	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Recording Division 405-236-0003 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		RHSP Fee Karen A.Y	1408545021 Fee: \$42.00 e:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 arbrough nty Recorder of Deeds)
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		Date: 03/2	26/2014 10:03 AM Pg: 1 of 3	
Anderson, McCoy & Orta PC 100 North Broadway, Suite 2600 Oklahoma City, Orl 73102	J			
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LE N'JMBER		b. This FINANCING STAT	PACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
016019051 6/9/09		Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment A	AL ESTATE RECORDS Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debto	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finantine Statement identifications.	ed above is terminated w	ith respect to the security inte	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (u) or partial): Provide name of Assign e in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and accommentate af	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of fected collateral in item 8	Assignee in item 7c and name	e of Assignor in item 9	······································
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen (der continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	iti ed above with respect	to the security interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND C This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Complete	heck of inese three bo CHAN JE name and/or a item 6a c 6b; ar in a on Change - provide only	ddress: Complete ADD r a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or	name: Complete itemDELETE name: 7b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	Give record name tern 6a or 6b
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Par 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LSREF2 APEX 2, LLC, A DELAWARE LIMIT 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	ED LIABILITY C		750 Open	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS 711 North Haskell Avenue, Suite 1700	Dallas		TX 75204	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	THIS AMENDMENT: Provide name of authorizing) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCI		IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	IAL NAME	ADDITIONAL PANNE (S) INTERACTOR	M
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 50 5422-6 W. North Ave & 1603-11 N. Lotus A	Ave AMO Ref	107 084 2 011 FILE	WITH COOK COUNTY, II	S
DU SAZZ-O VV. NORRI AVE & 1003-11 IV. LORUS I			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_

1408545021 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A 1916019051 6/9/09	mendment form		
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 c	on Amendment form		
122, ORGANIZATION'S NAME WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
120. INDIVIDUAL S SURVAY IL			
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'E			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI/ (S)	SUFFIX	THE STATE OF THE SOURCE INC. OFFICE I	ISE VIII V
C _A ,		E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing starter ant (Name of a current Det one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of a not omit, modify, or abbr	otor of record required for indexing purpo reviate any part of the Debtor's name); s	ses only in some filling diffices - see mandation have see instructions if name does not fit	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
TEN FOLD PARTNERS, LLC, an Illinois limited lia	bility company	(A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A)	SUFFIX
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
	4 Colypx		
	+ County	POPE OFFICE	

1408545021 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOTS 23 AND 24 IN BLOCK 14 IN MILLS AND SONS NORTH AVENUE AND CENTRAL AVENUE SUBDIVISION IN THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 48 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property Address: 5422-26 W. North Ave & 1603-11 N. Lotus Ave., Chicago, IL 60639 TODO COOK COUNTY CLORK'S OFFICE PI#13-33-327 427

AMO Ref.: 107.084.2.011

Loan/File Name: 5422-6 W. North Ave & 1603-11 N. Lotus Ave.

Custodian Ref.: 260